THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS

(TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com

@ Available @ Quick Move-in g Model Home Future Lot ¢ Sold

5N
X

visionary
HOMES

_e_

B TOWNHOMES

SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
WALKING/RUNNING TRAIL

@ SPORT COURT 525 NORTH STREET

Q POOL
@ POND

440 NORTH STREET

The Village at
Fox Meadows Community

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS ®

(TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD RS Ioneny

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

508 619 West 550 North Spec For Sale

509 625 West 550 North Spec For Sale

513 649 West 550 North Spec For Sale

514 655 West 550 North Spec For Sale

517 673 West 550 North
518 679 West 550 North
519 685 West 550 North
520 691 West 550 North
521 697 West 550 North
522 718 West 575 North
523 712 West 575 North

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

Address

706 West 575 North

700 West 575 North

694 West 575 North

688 West 575 North

682 West 575 North

676 West 575 North

670 West 575 North

664 West 575 North

658 West 575 North

652 West 575 North

646 West 575 North

Lot Size

Status

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

58
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

Address

640 West 575 North

634 West 575 North

628 west 575 North

622 West 575 North

616 West 575 North

610 West 575 North

603 West 575 North

609 West 575 North

615 West 575 North

621 West 575 North

627 West 575 North

Lot Size

Status

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

58
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

Address

633 West 575 North

639 West 575 North

645 West 575 North

651 West 575 North

657 West 575 North

663 West 575 North

669 West 575 North

675 West 575 North

681 West 575 North

687 West 575 North

693 West 575 North

Lot Size

Status

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

58
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

557

558

559

560

561

506

507

510

511

512

515

Address

699 West 575 North

705 West 575 North

711 West 575 North

717 West 575 North

723 West 575 North

607 West 550 North

613 West 550 North

631 West 550 North

637 West 550 North

643 West 550 North

661 West 550 North

Lot Size

Status

Model Home

Sold

Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium




THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS

(TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

516 667 West 550 North

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD
	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD
	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD
	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD
	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD
	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD
	THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD

