





visionary

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
508	619 West 550 North		Spec For Sale	
509	625 West 550 North		Spec For Sale	
513	649 West 550 North		Spec For Sale	
514	655 West 550 North		Spec For Sale	
517	673 West 550 North		Future Lot	
518	679 West 550 North		Future Lot	
519	685 West 550 North		Future Lot	
520	691 West 550 North		Future Lot	
521	697 West 550 North		Future Lot	
522	718 West 575 North		Future Lot	
523	712 West 575 North		Future Lot	



visionary

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
524	706 West 575 North		Future Lot	
525	700 West 575 North		Future Lot	
526	694 West 575 North		Future Lot	
527	688 West 575 North		Future Lot	
528	682 West 575 North		Future Lot	
529	676 West 575 North		Future Lot	
530	670 West 575 North		Future Lot	
531	664 West 575 North		Future Lot	
532	658 West 575 North		Future Lot	
533	652 West 575 North		Future Lot	
534	646 West 575 North		Future Lot	

visionary

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
535	640 West 575 North		Future Lot	
536	634 West 575 North		Future Lot	
537	628 west 575 North		Future Lot	
538	622 West 575 North		Future Lot	
539	616 West 575 North		Future Lot	
540	610 West 575 North		Future Lot	
541	603 West 575 North		Future Lot	
542	609 West 575 North		Future Lot	
543	615 West 575 North		Future Lot	
544	621 West 575 North		Future Lot	
545	627 West 575 North		Future Lot	

visionary

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
546	633 West 575 North		Future Lot	
547	639 West 575 North		Future Lot	
548	645 West 575 North		Future Lot	
549	651 West 575 North		Future Lot	
550	657 West 575 North		Future Lot	
551	663 West 575 North		Future Lot	
552	669 West 575 North		Future Lot	
553	675 West 575 North		Future Lot	
554	681 West 575 North		Future Lot	
555	687 West 575 North		Future Lot	
556	693 West 575 North		Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
557	699 West 575 North		Future Lot	
558	705 West 575 North		Future Lot	
559	711 West 575 North		Future Lot	
560	717 West 575 North		Future Lot	
561	723 West 575 North		Future Lot	
506	607 West 550 North		Model Home	
507	613 West 550 North		Sold	
510	631 West 550 North		Sold	
511	637 West 550 North		Sold	
512	643 West 550 North		Sold	
515	661 West 550 North		Sold	

#### www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
516	667 West 550 North		Sold	



visionary